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06-Jun-14
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Akers, Corey 39 M_OEM_APF 110 110 0.5625 300 -330 -335 300 168.75 0.00 1-M_OEM_APF-110 Team Overkill
Body, Bob 39 M_OR_APF 88.6 90 0.6173 -160 -172.5 172.5 172.5 106.48 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-90 Team RWB
Byrd, John 32 M_OEM_APF 135.8 140 0.5347 307.5 320 -330 320 171.10 0.00 1-M_OEM_APF-140 Team Samson
Coleman, Marvin 46 M_OEM_APF 89 90 0.6157 142.5 -280 280 280 172.40 184.12 1-M_OEM_APF-90 Flint Barbell Club Best Lifter Equipped
Colwell, Rick 40 M_OR_APF 116.3 125 0.55475 -160 160 165 165 91.53 91.53 5-M_OR_APF-125 Flint Barbell Club
Conley, Brandon 24 M_OR_APF 99.3 100 0.58305 185 -195 197.5 197.5 115.15 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-100
Conner, Colten 22 M_OR_APF 73.6 75 0.6983 120 132.5 -140 132.5 92.52 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-75
Dixon, William 36 M_OEM_APF 172.9 SHW 0.507255 297.5 -320 -320 297.5 150.91 0.00 1-M_OEM_APF-SHW Exile Barbell
Draher, John 38 M_OR_APF 120 125 0.55095 227.5 232.5 -245 232.5 128.10 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-125 Iron House Power
Durfee, Matthew 23 M_OR_APF 73.4 75 0.69975 137.5 142.5 150 150 104.96 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-75
Faber, Bobby 36 M_OR_APF 123.5 125 0.5472 227.5 235 242.5 242.5 132.70 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-125 Flint Barbell Club
Francis, Randy 59 M_OEM_APF 81.1 82.5 0.65185 193 195 197.5 -200 197.5 128.74 169.29 3-M_OEM_APF-82.5 Exile Barbell
Herring, Jeremy 37 M_OR_APF 135.5 140 0.535 -215 227.5 232.5 232.5 124.39 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-140 Power Sports Academy
Hipply, Seth 19 M_OR_APF 138 140 0.5328 205 -227.5 -235 205 109.22 0.00 4-M_OR_APF-140
Holdsworth, JL 36 M_OR_APF 135.6 140 0.53495 207.5 215 -227.5 215 115.01 0.00 3-M_OR_APF-140 The Spot Athletics
Jimi, Gordon 44 M_OEM_APF 96.4 100 0.5908 152.5 215 227.5 227.5 134.41 140.19 1-M_OEM_APF-100 Flint Barbell Club
Johnston, Jeff 35 M_OR_APF 107.1 110 0.56695 182.5 190 197.5 197.5 111.97 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-110 Michigan Barbell/XXX Powerlifting
Marinis, Nicholas 51 M_OEM_APF 82.3 82.5 0.6456 220 227.5 -235 227.5 146.87 168.46 2-M_OEM_APF-82.5 BUSBY
McDonald, Matt 35 M_OR_APF 106.5 110 0.56795 180 190 197.5 197.5 112.17 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-110
Mobley, Harold 48 M_OR_APF 113.7 125 0.5577 167.5 -182.5 182.5 182.5 101.78 111.65 4-M_OR_APF-125 Exile Barbell
Mobley, Joseph 18 M_OR_APF 88.8 90 0.61645 152.5 160 165 167.5 165 101.71 0.00 3-M_OR_APF-90 Exile Barbell
Morjal, Dan 36 M_OR_APF 147.3 SHW 0.52515 240 257.5 265 265 139.16 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-SHW Power Elite Best Lifter Raw
Palmer, Robert 43 M_OR_APF 103.5 110 0.57355 145 -152.5 160 160 91.77 94.61 4-M_OR_APF-110 Exile Barbell
Robinson, Darius 33 M_OR_APF 96.7 100 0.58995 160 172.5 -182.5 172.5 101.77 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-100
Ruelan, Miguel 44 M_OEM_APF 80.5 82.5 0.65505 112.5 212.5 227.5 227.5 149.02 155.43 1-M_OEM_APF-82.5 Flint Barbell Club
Rutledge, Jaran 28 M_OR_APF 128.6 140 0.5417 230 245 252.5 252.5 136.78 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-140 Power Elite
Shepard, Chad 31 M_OR_APF 81 82.5 0.65235 165 172.5 -182.5 172.5 112.53 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-82.5 Flint Barbell Club
Stiverson, Adam 37 M_OR_APF 124 125 0.5466 200 210 -220 210 114.79 0.00 3-M_OR_APF-125 Flint Barbell Club
Vensko, Taylor 20 M_OR_APF 85 90 0.6326 157.5 165 -170 165 104.38 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-90 Flint Barbell Club
Walker, Erik 36 M_OR_APF 108.4 110 0.56485 185 190 -197.5 190 107.32 0.00 3-M_OR_APF-110 10414

06-Jun-14
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Akers, Corey 39 M_OEM_APF 110 110 0.5625 661.38 -727.52 -738.54 0.00 661.38 168.75 0.00 1-M_OEM_APF-110 Team Overkill
Body, Bob 39 M_OR_APF 88.6 90 0.6173 -352.74 -380.29 380.29 0.00 380.29 106.48 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-90 Team RWB
Byrd, John 32 M_OEM_APF 135.8 140 0.5347 677.91 705.47 -727.52 0.00 705.47 171.10 0.00 1-M_OEM_APF-140 Team Samson
Coleman, Marvin 46 M_OEM_APF 89 90 0.6157 314.16 -617.29 617.29 0.00 617.29 172.40 184.12 1-M_OEM_APF-90 Flint Barbell Club Best Lifter Equipped
Colwell, Rick 40 M_OR_APF 116.3 125 0.55475 -352.74 352.74 363.76 0.00 363.76 91.53 91.53 5-M_OR_APF-125 Flint Barbell Club
Conley, Brandon 24 M_OR_APF 99.3 100 0.58305 407.85 -429.90 435.41 0.00 435.41 115.15 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-100
Conner, Colten 22 M_OR_APF 73.6 75 0.6983 264.55 292.11 -308.64 0.00 292.11 92.52 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-75
Dixon, William 36 M_OEM_APF 172.9 SHW 0.507255 655.87 -705.47 -705.47 0.00 655.87 150.91 0.00 1-M_OEM_APF-SHW Exile Barbell
Draher, John 38 M_OR_APF 120 125 0.55095 501.55 512.57 -540.13 0.00 512.57 128.10 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-125 Iron House Power
Durfee, Matthew 23 M_OR_APF 73.4 75 0.69975 303.13 314.16 330.69 0.00 330.69 104.96 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-75
Faber, Bobby 36 M_OR_APF 123.5 125 0.5472 501.55 518.08 534.62 0.00 534.62 132.70 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-125 Flint Barbell Club
Francis, Randy 59 M_OEM_APF 81.1 82.5 0.65185 425.49 429.90 435.41 -440.92 435.41 128.74 169.29 3-M_OEM_APF-82.5 Exile Barbell
Herring, Jeremy 37 M_OR_APF 135.5 140 0.535 -473.99 501.55 512.57 0.00 512.57 124.39 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-140 Power Sports Academy
Hipply, Seth 19 M_OR_APF 138 140 0.5328 451.94 -501.55 -518.08 0.00 451.94 109.22 0.00 4-M_OR_APF-140
Holdsworth, JL 36 M_OR_APF 135.6 140 0.53495 457.45 473.99 -501.55 0.00 473.99 115.01 0.00 3-M_OR_APF-140 The Spot Athletics
Jimi, Gordon 44 M_OEM_APF 96.4 100 0.5908 336.20 473.99 501.55 0.00 501.55 134.41 140.19 1-M_OEM_APF-100 Flint Barbell Club
Johnston, Jeff 35 M_OR_APF 107.1 110 0.56695 402.34 418.87 435.41 0.00 435.41 111.97 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-110 Michigan Barbell/XXX Powerlifting
Marinis, Nicholas 51 M_OEM_APF 82.3 82.5 0.6456 485.01 501.55 -518.08 0.00 501.55 146.87 168.46 2-M_OEM_APF-82.5 BUSBY
McDonald, Matt 35 M_OR_APF 106.5 110 0.56795 396.83 418.87 435.41 0.00 435.41 112.17 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-110
Mobley, Harold 48 M_OR_APF 113.7 125 0.5577 369.27 -402.34 402.34 0.00 402.34 101.78 111.65 4-M_OR_APF-125 Exile Barbell
Mobley, Joseph 18 M_OR_APF 88.8 90 0.61645 336.20 352.74 363.76 369.27 363.76 101.71 0.00 3-M_OR_APF-90 Exile Barbell
Morjal, Dan 36 M_OR_APF 147.3 SHW 0.52515 529.10 567.68 584.22 0.00 584.22 139.16 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-SHW Power Elite Best Lifter Raw
Palmer, Robert 43 M_OR_APF 103.5 110 0.57355 319.67 -336.20 352.74 0.00 352.74 91.77 94.61 4-M_OR_APF-110 Exile Barbell
Robinson, Darius 33 M_OR_APF 96.7 100 0.58995 352.74 380.29 -402.34 0.00 380.29 101.77 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-100
Ruelan, Miguel 44 M_OEM_APF 80.5 82.5 0.65505 248.02 468.48 501.55 0.00 501.55 149.02 155.43 1-M_OEM_APF-82.5 Flint Barbell Club
Rutledge, Jaran 28 M_OR_APF 128.6 140 0.5417 507.06 540.13 556.66 0.00 556.66 136.78 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-140 Power Elite
Shepard, Chad 31 M_OR_APF 81 82.5 0.65235 363.76 380.29 -402.34 0.00 380.29 112.53 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-82.5 Flint Barbell Club
Stiverson, Adam 37 M_OR_APF 124 125 0.5466 440.92 462.97 -485.01 0.00 462.97 114.79 0.00 3-M_OR_APF-125 Flint Barbell Club
Vensko, Taylor 20 M_OR_APF 85 90 0.6326 347.22 363.76 -374.78 0.00 363.76 104.38 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-90 Flint Barbell Club
Walker, Erik 36 M_OR_APF 108.4 110 0.56485 407.85 418.87 -435.41 0.00 418.87 107.32 0.00 3-M_OR_APF-110 10414

2014 APF Senior Nationals - Bench Only - lb Results

2014 APF Senior Nationals - Bench Only - kg Results



06-Jun-14
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenner Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best 
Deadlift

Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Berlin, Malka 25 F_OR_APF 51.2 52 1.1212 117.5 125 132.5 -138.5 132.5 148.56 0.00 1-F_OR_APF-52 Team F3 Best Lifter Female
Conner, Colten 22 M_OR_APF 73.6 75 0.6983 190 205 212.5 212.5 148.39 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-75
Gillette, Colby 19 M_OR_APF 67.2 67.5 0.75125 150 162.5 175 175 131.47 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-67.5
Hinton, Adam 32 M_OR_APF 150 SHW 0.5231 295 -322.5 0 295 154.31 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-SHW Team Armageddon
Holdsworth, JL 36 M_OR_APF 135.6 140 0.53495 290 307.5 320 320 171.18 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-140 The Spot Athletics
Jackson, Billy 28 M_OR_APF 82 82.5 0.64715 195 210 217.5 217.5 140.76 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-82.5 F3 Fitness
Jeurink, Jim 61 M_OEM_APF 93.8 100 0.5987 190 222.5 -232.5 222.5 133.21 181.97 1-M_OEM_APF-100
Little, Arthur 59 M_OR_APF 70.4 75 0.7229 237.5 250 -255 250 180.73 237.65 1-M_OR_APF-75 Team Armageddon Best Lifter Male
Markling, Karen 65 F_OR_APF 64.7 67.5 0.93 142.5 150 155 160 155 144.15 213.34 1-F_OR_APF-67.5
Pascarella. Mike 49 M_OR_APF 121.4 125 0.5495 220 230 240 240 131.88 146.78 1-M_OR_APF-125 XXX Powerlifting
Roblyer, Derek 25 M_OR_APF 98.3 100 0.5856 185 0 0 185 108.34 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-100 Team Repz
Schwartz, Mindy 58 F_OR_APF 92.2 SHW 0.7397 122.5 132.5 -140 132.5 98.01 126.53 1-F_OR_APF-SHW
Strahl, Evan 24 M_OR_APF 107.3 110 0.56665 292.5 -305 -320 292.5 165.75 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-110 GVSU Strength Club
Styczynski, Daniel 23 M_OR_APF 65.5 67.5 0.76805 182.5 192.5 202.5 -207.5 202.5 155.53 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-67.5 XXX Powerlifting

06-Jun-14
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenner Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best 
Deadlift

Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Berlin, Malka 25 F_OR_APF 51.2 52 1.1212 259.04 275.58 292.11 -305.34 292.11 148.56 0.00 1-F_OR_APF-52 Team F3 Best Lifter Female
Conner, Colten 22 M_OR_APF 73.6 75 0.6983 418.87 451.94 468.48 0.00 468.48 148.39 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-75
Gillette, Colby 19 M_OR_APF 67.2 67.5 0.75125 330.69 358.25 385.81 0.00 385.81 131.47 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-67.5
Hinton, Adam 32 M_OR_APF 150 SHW 0.5231 650.36 -710.98 0.00 0.00 650.36 154.31 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-SHW Team Armageddon
Holdsworth, JL 36 M_OR_APF 135.6 140 0.53495 639.33 677.91 705.47 0.00 705.47 171.18 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-140 The Spot Athletics
Jackson, Billy 28 M_OR_APF 82 82.5 0.64715 429.90 462.97 479.50 0.00 479.50 140.76 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-82.5 F3 Fitness
Jeurink, Jim 61 M_OEM_APF 93.8 100 0.5987 418.87 490.52 -512.57 0.00 490.52 133.21 181.97 1-M_OEM_APF-100
Little, Arthur 59 M_OR_APF 70.4 75 0.7229 523.59 551.15 -562.17 0.00 551.15 180.73 237.65 1-M_OR_APF-75 Team Armageddon Best Lifter Male
Markling, Karen 65 F_OR_APF 64.7 67.5 0.93 314.16 330.69 341.71 352.74 341.71 144.15 213.34 1-F_OR_APF-67.5
Pascarella. Mike 49 M_OR_APF 121.4 125 0.5495 485.01 507.06 529.10 0.00 529.10 131.88 146.78 1-M_OR_APF-125 XXX Powerlifting
Roblyer, Derek 25 M_OR_APF 98.3 100 0.5856 407.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 407.85 108.34 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-100 Team Repz
Schwartz, Mindy 58 F_OR_APF 92.2 SHW 0.7397 270.06 292.11 -308.64 0.00 292.11 98.01 126.53 1-F_OR_APF-SHW
Strahl, Evan 24 M_OR_APF 107.3 110 0.56665 644.85 -672.40 -705.47 0.00 644.85 165.75 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-110 GVSU Strength Club
Styczynski, Daniel 23 M_OR_APF 65.5 67.5 0.76805 402.34 424.39 446.43 -457.45 446.43 155.53 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-67.5 XXX Powerlifting

2014 APF Senior Nationals - Deadlift Only - kg Results

2014 APF Senior Nationals - Deadlift Only - lb Results



07-Jun-14
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3 Best 

Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 
Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 

2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Brimer, Matthew 26 M_OR_APF 151.7 SHW 0.5218 282.5 -300 0 282.5 182.5 190 0 190 472.5 332.5 -345 0 332.5 805 420.05 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-SHW Best Lifter Male Heavy Raw
Brock, Steve 43 M_OEM_APF 135.1 140 0.5354 -420 -420 -420 0 280 0 0 290 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 Monster Garage Gym
Bronkall, Nicholas 28 M_OR_APF 105.1 110 0.5705 -225 230 237.5 237.5 145 152.5 -160 152.5 390 250 262.5 280 280 670 382.24 0.00 3-M_OR_APF-110 The Spot Athletics
Brown, Matt 32 M_OEM_APF 97.9 100 0.58805 -325 325 350 350 -210 210 -220 210 560 287.5 307.5 0 307.5 867.5 510.13 0.00 2-M_OEM_APF-100
Brown, Michael 29 M_OR_APF 138.8 140 0.5321 237.5 252.5 260 260 200 207.5 212.5 212.5 472.5 275 290 300 300 772.5 411.05 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-140
Cairl, Norm 53 M_OEM_APF 106.1 110 0.56865 -355 355 -375 355 -227.5 -227.5 227.5 227.5 582.5 265 -275 -275 265 847.5 481.93 570.61 2-M_OEM_APF-110
Cotto, Sal III 26 M_OR_APF 142 SHW 0.5294 230 252.5 272.5 272.5 165 180 -185 180 452.5 230 -272.5 -272.5 230 682.5 361.32 0.00 3-M_OR_APF-SHW Old School Muscle
D'Amico, Mario 22 M_OEM_APF 102.7 110 0.57525 -307.5 -322.5 322.5 322.5 205 -215 215 215 537.5 255 272.5 282.5 282.5 820 471.71 0.00 5-M_OEM_APF-110
Della Fave, Christopher 25 M_OEM_APF 109.8 110 0.56275 -402.5 -402.5 -415 0 312.5 0 0 340 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Durocher, Timothy 16 M_OR_APF 95.1 100 0.5946 162.5 170 -187.5 170 -105 115 -130 115 285 215 235 245 245 530 315.14 0.00 5-M_OR_APF-100 Team F3
Ewing, John 33 M_OEM_APF 151.2 SHW 0.5222 -465 -465 -472.5 0 342.5 0 0 305 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Fritz, Bill 25 M_OEM_APF 126.4 140 0.54395 340 -370 375 375 237.5 255 -272.5 255 630 285 -302.5 302.5 302.5 932.5 507.23 0.00 1-M_OEM_APF-140
Garland, Dejuan 32 M_OR_APF 138.9 140 0.5326 202.5 -215 215 215 170 185 -195 185 400 227.5 255 272.5 272.5 672.5 358.17 0.00 3-M_OR_APF-140 Double A Barbell
Grant, Tom 30 M_OR_APF 130.5 140 0.53975 227.5 -232.5 0 227.5 137.5 145 0 145 372.5 227.5 240 -247.5 240 612.5 330.60 0.00 4-M_OR_APF-140
Hehrer, John 42 M_OR_APF 152.1 SHW 0.5215 225 240 -250 240 165 180 187.5 187.5 427.5 270 285 297.5 297.5 725 378.09 385.65 2-M OR APF-SHW Iron House Power
Howell, Trent 39 M_OR_APF 175.7 SHW 0.505415 155 160 167.5 167.5 160 165 -172.5 165 332.5 175 187.5 192.5 192.5 525 265.34 0.00 4-M_OR_APF-SHW Berserker Powerlifting
Hurst, Adam 24 M_OR_APF 93.1 100 0.60095 -205 -215 215 215 -165 -172.5 172.5 172.5 387.5 265 272.5 -282.5 272.5 660 396.63 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-100 Team Armageddon
Johnsen, Erik 28 M_OEM_APF 132.7 140 0.5377 -325 330 352.5 352.5 272.5 295 -305 295 647.5 245 -262.5 -262.5 245 892.5 479.90 0.00 2-M_OEM_APF-140 Monster Garage Gym
Johnston, Jeff 35 M_OR_APF 107.1 110 0.56695 215 227.5 237.5 237.5 182.5 192.5 0 192.5 430 227.5 240 250 250 680 385.53 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-110 Michigan Barbell/XXX Powerlifting
Keilman, David 30 M_OR_APF 121.6 125 0.5493 -280 280 -322.5 280 177.5 185 197.5 197.5 477.5 250 262.5 -277.5 262.5 740 406.48 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-125
Kipp, Brian 43 M_OR_APF 129.7 140 0.5406 -260 -270 270 270 162.5 170 182.5 182.5 452.5 272.5 290 300 300 752.5 406.80 419.41 2-M_OR_APF-140 Grand Rapids Barbell
Klimek, Joseph 33 M_OR_APF 101.9 110 0.578 0 182.5 192.5 192.5 -142.5 152.5 -165 152.5 345 210 227.5 -242.5 227.5 572.5 330.91 0.00 5-M_OR_APF-110 Grand Rapids Barbell
Kopplin, Shaun 34 M_OEM_APF 117.3 125 0.55375 -352.5 -352.5 352.5 352.5 232.5 242.5 247.5 247.5 600 302.5 307.5 -320 307.5 907.5 502.53 0.00 2-M_OEM_APF-125 Monster Garage Gym
Lauderdale, Tim 27 M_OR_APF 97.3 100 0.58825 227.5 235 -237.5 235 170 177.5 185 185 420 207.5 -217.5 -217.5 207.5 627.5 369.13 0.00 3-M_OR_APF-100 Monster Garage Gym
Luckett, Mike 32 M_OEM_APF 99.5 100 0.58255 -365 -372.5 -372.5 0 237.5 0 0 285 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Luedtke, Brendan 31 M_OEM_APF 128.4 140 0.5419 -457.5 -457.5 -457.5 0 260 0 0 340 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 Team Overkill
Lundgaard, Aaron 39 M_OR_APF 107.3 110 0.56665 215 232.5 237.5 237.5 165 182.5 -190 182.5 420 215 240 250 250 670 379.66 0.00 4-M_OR_APF-110 Double A Barbell
Martin, Jeffrey 44 M_OR_APF 98.5 100 0.58505 182.5 200 212.5 212.5 165 -172.5 -172.5 165 377.5 230 -250 250 250 627.5 367.12 382.90 4-M_OR_APF-100 Team Armageddon
Mason, Bruce 24 M_OEM_APF 116.9 125 0.5546 375 -410 -410 375 -265 265 285 285 660 265 292.5 305 305 965 535.19 0.00 1-M_OEM_APF-125 Duke's Iron Zoo
Mayfield, Zack 24 M_OR_APF 134.7 140 0.5358 0 0 -227.5 0 170 0 0 250 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 Power Elite
McNett, Jayson 33 M_OEM_APF 150.4 SHW 0.5228 395 -427.5 -442.5 395 332.5 355 370.5 370.5 765.5 295 322.5 -330 322.5 1088 568.81 0.00 2-M_OEM_APF-SHW Team Overkill
Miceli, Corey 42 M_OEM_APF 138.8 140 0.5321 -440 -440 0 0 262.5 0 0 352.5 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 Team Overkill
Roblyer, Derek 25 M_OR_APF 98.3 100 0.5856 185 205 -227.5 205 165 -180 180 180 385 -272.5 272.5 -310 272.5 657.5 385.03 0.00 2-M_OR_APF-100 Team Repz
Rose, Luke 21 M_OR_APF 123.7 125 0.54695 272.5 285 -300 285 -187.5 192.5 -202.5 192.5 477.5 250 265 -280 265 742.5 406.11 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-125 The Spot Athletics
Schillero, Joe 24 M_OEM_APF 106.5 110 0.56795 307.5 322.5 -335 322.5 212.5 220 227.5 227.5 550 255 272.5 280 280 830 471.40 0.00 3-M_OEM_APF-110
Sheehan, Tim 62 M_OR_APF 105 110 0.57065 162.5 -175 175 175 130 137.5 -147.5 137.5 312.5 180 190 -217.5 190 502.5 286.75 399.45 6-M_OR_APF-110
Theroit, Greg 30 M_OEM_APF 128.4 140 0.5419 462.5 -477.5 0 462.5 -310 -310 -310 0 0 345 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 Hardcore Barbell
Toalston, Ted 35 M_OEM_APF 98.9 100 0.58535 347.5 -370 -370 347.5 240 250 0 250 597.5 -290 290 310 310 907.5 531.21 0.00 1-M_OEM_APF-100 Elite FTS
Tullio, Dean 30 M_OR_APF 106.1 110 0.56865 237.5 252.5 260 260 -182.5 182.5 192.5 192.5 452.5 260 275 -282.5 275 727.5 413.69 0.00 1-M_OR_APF-110
Walker, Chad 32 M_OEM_APF 150.6 SHW 0.52265 460 492.5 0 492.5 142.5 322.5 -357.5 322.5 815 355 375 385 385 1200 627.18 0.00 1-M_OEM_APF-SHW Best Lifter Male Heavy Eq.
Willard, Andrew 35 M_OEM_APF 108.7 110 0.5644 -380 -380 380 380 227.5 -237.5 237.5 237.5 617.5 -260 -260 260 260 877.5 495.26 0.00 1-M_OEM_APF-110
Yourist, Brian 34 M_OEM_APF 106 110 0.56885 295 325 0 325 205 -230 0 205 530 297.5 -325 -325 297.5 827.5 470.72 0.00 4-M_OEM_APF-110

07-Jun-14
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3 Best 

Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 
Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 

2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Brimer, Matthew 26 M_OR_APF 151.7 SHW 0.5218 622.80 -661.38 0.00 622.80 402.34 418.87 0.00 418.87 1041.67 733.03 -760.59 0.00 733.03 1774.70 420.05 0.00 1-M OR APF-SHW Best Lifter Male Heavy Raw
Brock, Steve 43 M_OEM_APF 135.1 140 0.5354 -925.93 -925.93 -925.93 0.00 617.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 639.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 Monster Garage Gym
Bronkall, Nicholas 28 M_OR_APF 105.1 110 0.5705 -496.04 507.06 523.59 523.59 319.67 336.20 -352.74 336.20 859.79 551.15 578.71 617.29 617.29 1477.08 382.24 0.00 3-M OR APF-110 The Spot Athletics
Brown, Matt 32 M_OEM_APF 97.9 100 0.58805 -716.50 716.50 771.61 771.61 -462.97 462.97 -485.01 462.97 1234.58 633.82 677.91 0.00 677.91 1912.49 510.13 0.00 2-M OEM APF-100
Brown, Michael 29 M_OR_APF 138.8 140 0.5321 523.59 556.66 573.20 573.20 440.92 457.45 468.48 468.48 1041.67 606.27 639.33 661.38 661.38 1703.05 411.05 0.00 1-M OR APF-140
Cairl, Norm 53 M_OEM_APF 106.1 110 0.56865 -782.63 782.63 -826.73 782.63 -501.55 -501.55 501.55 501.55 1284.18 584.22 -606.27 -606.27 584.22 1868.40 481.93 570.61 2-M OEM APF-110
Cotto, Sal III 26 M_OR_APF 142 SHW 0.5294 507.06 556.66 600.75 600.75 363.76 396.83 -407.85 396.83 997.58 507.06 -600.75 -600.75 507.06 1504.64 361.32 0.00 3-M OR APF-SHW Old School Muscle
D'Amico, Mario 22 M_OEM_APF 102.7 110 0.57525 -677.91 -710.98 710.98 710.98 451.94 -473.99 473.99 473.99 1184.97 562.17 600.75 622.80 622.80 1807.77 471.71 0.00 5-M OEM APF-110
Della Fave, Christopher 25 M_OEM_APF 109.8 110 0.56275 -887.35 -887.35 -914.91 0.00 688.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 749.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Durocher, Timothy 16 M_OR_APF 95.1 100 0.5946 358.25 374.78 -413.36 374.78 -231.48 253.53 -286.60 253.53 628.31 473.99 518.08 540.13 540.13 1168.44 315.14 0.00 5-M OR APF-100 Team F3
Ewing, John 33 M_OEM_APF 151.2 SHW 0.5222 -1025.14 -1025.14 -1041.67 0.00 755.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 672.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Fritz, Bill 25 M_OEM_APF 126.4 140 0.54395 749.56 -815.70 826.73 826.73 523.59 562.17 -600.75 562.17 1388.90 628.31 -666.89 666.89 666.89 2055.79 507.23 0.00 1-M OEM APF-140
Garland, Dejuan 32 M_OR_APF 138.9 140 0.5326 446.43 -473.99 473.99 473.99 374.78 407.85 -429.90 407.85 881.84 501.55 562.17 600.75 600.75 1482.59 358.17 0.00 3-M OR APF-140 Double A Barbell
Grant, Tom 30 M_OR_APF 130.5 140 0.53975 501.55 -512.57 0.00 501.55 303.13 319.67 0.00 319.67 821.21 501.55 529.10 -545.64 529.10 1350.32 330.60 0.00 4-M OR APF-140
Hehrer, John 42 M_OR_APF 152.1 SHW 0.5215 496.04 529.10 -551.15 529.10 363.76 396.83 413.36 413.36 942.47 595.24 628.31 655.87 655.87 1598.34 378.09 385.65 2-M OR APF-SHW Iron House Power
Howell, Trent 39 M_OR_APF 175.7 SHW 0.505415 341.71 352.74 369.27 369.27 352.74 363.76 -380.29 363.76 733.03 385.81 413.36 424.39 424.39 1157.42 265.34 0.00 4-M OR APF-SHW Berserker Powerlifting
Hurst, Adam 24 M_OR_APF 93.1 100 0.60095 -451.94 -473.99 473.99 473.99 -363.76 -380.29 380.29 380.29 854.28 584.22 600.75 -622.80 600.75 1455.04 396.63 0.00 1-M OR APF-100 Team Armageddon
Johnsen, Erik 28 M_OEM_APF 132.7 140 0.5377 -716.50 727.52 777.12 777.12 600.75 650.36 -672.40 650.36 1427.48 540.13 -578.71 -578.71 540.13 1967.61 479.90 0.00 2-M OEM APF-140 Monster Garage Gym
Johnston, Jeff 35 M_OR_APF 107.1 110 0.56695 473.99 501.55 523.59 523.59 402.34 424.39 0.00 424.39 947.98 501.55 529.10 551.15 551.15 1499.13 385.53 0.00 2-M OR APF-110 Michigan Barbell/XXX Powerlifting
Keilman, David 30 M_OR_APF 121.6 125 0.5493 -617.29 617.29 -710.98 617.29 391.32 407.85 435.41 435.41 1052.70 551.15 578.71 -611.78 578.71 1631.40 406.48 0.00 2-M OR APF-125
Kipp, Brian 43 M_OR_APF 129.7 140 0.5406 -573.20 -595.24 595.24 595.24 358.25 374.78 402.34 402.34 997.58 600.75 639.33 661.38 661.38 1658.96 406.80 419.41 2-M OR APF-140 Grand Rapids Barbell
Klimek, Joseph 33 M_OR_APF 101.9 110 0.578 0.00 402.34 424.39 424.39 -314.16 336.20 -363.76 336.20 760.59 462.97 501.55 -534.62 501.55 1262.13 330.91 0.00 5-M OR APF-110 Grand Rapids Barbell
Kopplin, Shaun 34 M_OEM_APF 117.3 125 0.55375 -777.12 -777.12 777.12 777.12 512.57 534.62 545.64 545.64 1322.76 666.89 677.91 -705.47 677.91 2000.67 502.53 0.00 2-M OEM APF-125 Monster Garage Gym
Lauderdale, Tim 27 M_OR_APF 97.3 100 0.58825 501.55 518.08 -523.59 518.08 374.78 391.32 407.85 407.85 925.93 457.45 -479.50 -479.50 457.45 1383.39 369.13 0.00 3-M OR APF-100 Monster Garage Gym
Luckett, Mike 32 M_OEM_APF 99.5 100 0.58255 -804.68 -821.21 -821.21 0.00 523.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 628.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Luedtke, Brendan 31 M_OEM_APF 128.4 140 0.5419 -1008.60 -1008.60 -1008.60 0.00 573.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 749.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 Team Overkill
Lundgaard, Aaron 39 M_OR_APF 107.3 110 0.56665 473.99 512.57 523.59 523.59 363.76 402.34 -418.87 402.34 925.93 473.99 529.10 551.15 551.15 1477.08 379.66 0.00 4-M OR APF-110 Double A Barbell
Martin, Jeffrey 44 M_OR_APF 98.5 100 0.58505 402.34 440.92 468.48 468.48 363.76 -380.29 -380.29 363.76 832.24 507.06 -551.15 551.15 551.15 1383.39 367.12 382.90 4-M OR APF-100 Team Armageddon
Mason, Bruce 24 M_OEM_APF 116.9 125 0.5546 826.73 -903.89 -903.89 826.73 -584.22 584.22 628.31 628.31 1455.04 584.22 644.85 672.40 672.40 2127.44 535.19 0.00 1-M OEM APF-125 Duke's Iron Zoo
Mayfield, Zack 24 M_OR_APF 134.7 140 0.5358 0.00 0.00 -501.55 0.00 374.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 551.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 Power Elite
McNett, Jayson 33 M_OEM_APF 150.4 SHW 0.5228 870.82 -942.47 -975.54 870.82 733.03 782.63 816.80 816.80 1687.62 650.36 710.98 -727.52 710.98 2398.60 568.81 0.00 2-M OEM APF-SHW Team Overkill
Miceli, Corey 42 M_OEM_APF 138.8 140 0.5321 -970.02 -970.02 0.00 0.00 578.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 777.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 Team Overkill
Roblyer, Derek 25 M_OR_APF 98.3 100 0.5856 407.85 451.94 -501.55 451.94 363.76 -396.83 396.83 396.83 848.77 -600.75 600.75 -683.43 600.75 1449.52 385.03 0.00 2-M OR APF-100 Team Repz
Rose, Luke 21 M_OR_APF 123.7 125 0.54695 600.75 628.31 -661.38 628.31 -413.36 424.39 -446.43 424.39 1052.70 551.15 584.22 -617.29 584.22 1636.92 406.11 0.00 1-M OR APF-125 The Spot Athletics
Schillero, Joe 24 M_OEM_APF 106.5 110 0.56795 677.91 710.98 -738.54 710.98 468.48 485.01 501.55 501.55 1212.53 562.17 600.75 617.29 617.29 1829.82 471.40 0.00 3-M OEM APF-110
Sheehan, Tim 62 M_OR_APF 105 110 0.57065 358.25 -385.81 385.81 385.81 286.60 303.13 -325.18 303.13 688.94 396.83 418.87 -479.50 418.87 1107.81 286.75 399.45 6-M OR APF-110
Theroit, Greg 30 M_OEM_APF 128.4 140 0.5419 1019.63 -1052.70 0.00 1019.63 -683.43 -683.43 -683.43 0.00 0.00 760.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 Hardcore Barbell
Toalston, Ted 35 M_OEM_APF 98.9 100 0.58535 766.10 -815.70 -815.70 766.10 529.10 551.15 0.00 551.15 1317.25 -639.33 639.33 683.43 683.43 2000.67 531.21 0.00 1-M OEM APF-100 Elite FTS
Tullio, Dean 30 M_OR_APF 106.1 110 0.56865 523.59 556.66 573.20 573.20 -402.34 402.34 424.39 424.39 997.58 573.20 606.27 -622.80 606.27 1603.85 413.69 0.00 1-M OR APF-110
Walker, Chad 32 M_OEM_APF 150.6 SHW 0.52265 1014.12 1085.77 0.00 1085.77 314.16 710.98 -788.14 710.98 1796.75 782.63 826.73 848.77 848.77 2645.52 627.18 0.00 1-M OEM APF-SHW Best Lifter Male Heavy Eq.
Willard, Andrew 35 M_OEM_APF 108.7 110 0.5644 -837.75 -837.75 837.75 837.75 501.55 -523.59 523.59 523.59 1361.34 -573.20 -573.20 573.20 573.20 1934.54 495.26 0.00 1-M OEM APF-110
Yourist, Brian 34 M_OEM_APF 106 110 0.56885 650.36 716.50 0.00 716.50 451.94 -507.06 0.00 451.94 1168.44 655.87 -716.50 -716.50 655.87 1824.31 470.72 0.00 4-M OEM APF-110
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08-Jun-14
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Alagno, Joe 32 M OEM APF 89.3 90 0.61455 220 -237.5 237.5 237.5 142.5 155 162.5 162.5 400 260 277.5 282.5 282.5 682.5 419.43 0.00 6-M OEM APF-90 Misfits
Ballien, Leigha 20 F OR APF 73.2 75 0.8499 -117.5 -125 125 125 57.5 62.5 67.5 67.5 192.5 135 142.5 -150 142.5 335 284.72 0.00 3-F OR APF-75
Barnauskas, Matt 26 M OR APF 73.5 75 0.699 115 -125 125 125 112.5 117.5 -125 117.5 242.5 142.5 152.5 160 160 402.5 281.35 0.00 2-M OR APF-75
Boshoven, Lynne 56 F OEM APF 78.8 82.5 0.80955 -160 160 -160 0 102.5 0 0 187.5 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Cheairs, Gi'Anna 32 F_OR_APF 76.3 82.5 0.82665 -67.5 67.5 -77.5 67.5 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 42.5 110 105 115 -122.5 115 225 186.00 0.00 3-F OR APF-82.5
Collier, Jon 23 M OEM APF 88.2 90 0.61885 330 -350 350 350 237.5 260 267.5 267.5 617.5 275 285 -287.5 285 902.5 558.51 0.00 2-M OEM APF-90 Hardcore Barbell
Cory, Jeff 43 M OEM APF 88.8 90 0.61645 345 -367.5 -367.5 345 -255 -260 -260 0 0 242.5 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Draher, Tracy 38 F OR APF 74.2 75 0.84215 162.5 167.5 177.5 177.5 117.5 122.5 127.5 127.5 305 172.5 185 -192.5 185 490 412.65 0.00 1-F OR APF-75 Iron House Power Best Lifter Female Raw
Droste, Olivia 22 F OR APF 59.5 60 0.99425 -87.5 -87.5 87.5 87.5 70 72.5 77.5 77.5 165 105 110 -115 110 275 273.42 0.00 1-F OR APF-60 Iron House Power
DuCharme, Anna 23 F OR APF 64.7 67.5 0.93 95 100 105 105 47.5 -52.5 -55 47.5 152.5 -110 110 -117.5 110 262.5 244.13 0.00 5-F OR APF-67.5
Flagg, Darren 41 M OR APF 74.3 75 0.69335 185 -190 192.5 192.5 117.5 122.5 127.5 133.5 127.5 320 235 251 -255 251 571 395.90 399.86 1-M OR APF-75 Animal Strength
Fowler, Jordan 26 M OR APF 81.2 82.5 0.6513 172.5 182.5 197.5 197.5 137.5 147.5 155 155 352.5 215 235 252.5 252.5 605 394.04 0.00 1-M OR APF-82.5 Team Jax
Gmiter, Diane 28 F OEM APF 81.1 82.5 0.79495 207.5 230 242.5 242.5 85 105 -115 105 347.5 187.5 210 -227.5 210 557.5 443.18 0.00 1-F OEM APF-82.5 Best Lifter Female Eq.
Gronowski, Alexis 17 F OR APF 46.7 48 1.2038 60 65 67.5 67.5 45 47.5 -52.5 47.5 115 95 100 0 100 215 258.82 0.00 2-F OR APF-48
Hartges, Rachel 24 F OR APF 66.8 67.5 0.907 105 115 -120 115 -62.5 67.5 -75 67.5 182.5 132.5 -142.5 -142.5 132.5 315 285.71 0.00 2-F OR APF-67.5
Heal, Kayla 23 F OR APF 74.5 75 0.8399 162.5 -172.5 -172.5 162.5 70 80 87.5 87.5 250 175 187.5 197.5 197.5 447.5 375.86 0.00 2-F OR APF-75
Hebeler, Nina 29 F OR APF 66.1 67.5 0.9145 -92.5 92.5 100 100 72.5 -77.5 77.5 77.5 177.5 147.5 152.5 160 160 337.5 308.64 0.00 1-F OR APF-67.5 Iron House Power
Hibbing, Mark 45 M OEM APF 89.4 90 0.61415 275 305 -335 305 85 137.5 160 160 465 185 230 -262.5 230 695 426.83 450.31 5-M OEM APF-90 Zenzen Barbell
Jansen, Jill 48 F OR APF 59.2 60 0.99835 87.5 -90 -90 87.5 47.5 -50 -50 47.5 135 100 105 115 115 250 249.59 273.80 2-F OR APF-60 Team Armageddon
Kinnane, Tera 38 F OR APF 85.4 90 0.7703 102.5 -110 -110 102.5 52.5 57.5 -62.5 57.5 160 122.5 132.5 137.5 137.5 297.5 229.16 0.00 1-F OR APF-90 Team Repz
Kinsley, Tina 45 F OR APF 66.9 67.5 0.90595 95 100 110 110 55 57.5 60 60 170 112.5 117.5 122.5 122.5 292.5 264.99 279.56 3-F OR APF-67.5 Team Armageddon
Kirchen, David 36 M OEM APF 89.5 90 0.61375 322.5 340 0 340 265 282.5 295 295 635 237.5 260 -272.5 260 895 549.31 0.00 3-M OEM APF-90 Eastside Barbell
Krawiec, Thomas 31 M OEM APF 82 82.5 0.64715 -340 -340 -340 0 237.5 0 0 272.5 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Kuderick, Scott 40 M OEM APF 89.7 90 0.613 335 -345 0 335 207.5 -215 -215 207.5 542.5 237.5 -250 0 237.5 780 478.14 478.14 4-M OEM APF-90 Liberation Garage Barbell
Langdon, Nora 71 F OEM APF 85.8 90 0.7682 170 -182.5 182.5 -187.5 182.5 70 72.5 77.5 77.5 260 152.5 160 -167.5 160 420 322.64 542.36 1-F OEM APF-90
LaVigne, Jason 27 M OR APF 79.9 82.5 0.6613 192.5 -210 -210 192.5 117.5 130 -137.5 130 322.5 182.5 207.5 0 207.5 530 350.49 0.00 2-M OR APF-82.5 Double A Barbell
Radala, Magnus 15 M OR APF 83.6 90 0.6392 152.5 165 171 182.5 171 87.5 95 107.5 107.5 278.5 175 192.5 215 215 493.5 315.45 0.00 2-M OR APF-90
Reichert, Gary 54 M OEM APF 67.1 67.5 0.7522 220 235 -240 235 100 140 -155 140 375 230 -250 -250 230 605 455.08 547.92 2-M OEM APF-67.5
Reiffer, Sabrina 25 F OR APF 82.2 82.5 0.7883 130 -142.5 -145 130 85 95 0 95 225 75 0 0 75 300 236.49 0.00 1-F OR APF-82.5 Catalyst Training Center
Rothrman, Lisa 38 F OR APF 47.7 48 1.1846 97.5 105 -115 105 60 63 65 -67.5 65 170 147.5 -156 -156 147.5 317.5 376.11 0.00 1-F OR APF-48
Shipley, G. Cliff 55 M OR APF 78.9 82.5 0.6671 102.5 115 120 120 92.5 95 97.5 97.5 217.5 155 165 175 175 392.5 261.84 320.75 3-M OR APF-82.5 Team Repz
Sink, Janet 71 F OR APF 88.6 90 0.754 37.5 0 0 37.5 45 47.5 -50 47.5 85 90 100 105 105 190 143.26 240.82 3-F OR APF-90
Stabile, Jane 61 F OEM APF 73 75 0.8515 167.5 -182.5 -182.5 167.5 -85 85 95 95 262.5 167.5 180 -185 180 442.5 376.79 514.69 1-F OEM APF-75
Stabile, Kim 28 F OR APF 89.4 90 0.7502 90 100 105 105 75 -80 -85 75 180 105 115 -125 115 295 221.31 0.00 2-F OR APF-90
Starobin, Lily 26 F OR APF 56 56 1.0439 -65 70 80 80 -60 60 -62.5 60 140 117.5 130 135 135 275 287.07 0.00 1-F OR APF-56 The Spot Athletics
Steamer, Savannah 21 F OR APF 64.9 67.5 0.92775 90 97.5 102.5 102.5 50 -55 57.5 57.5 160 -107.5 107.5 -112.5 107.5 267.5 248.17 0.00 4-F OR APF-67.5 The Spot Athletics
Strom, Mike 34 M OEM APF 87.6 90 0.62135 332.5 355 -365 355 267.5 280 285 285 640 252.5 -260 262.5 262.5 902.5 560.77 0.00 1-M OEM APF-90 Monster Garage Gym Best Lifter Male Eq.
Tejero, Marc 36 M OEM APF 67 67.5 0.75315 300 -320 -320 300 175 182.5 190 190 490 252.5 -272.5 -272.5 252.5 742.5 559.21 0.00 1-M OEM APF-67.5
TerMeer, Julie 43 F OR APF 81.8 82.5 0.7907 92.5 -105 112.5 112.5 47.5 57.5 62.5 62.5 175 107.5 120 -137.5 120 295 233.26 240.49 2-F OR APF-82.5 Team Repz
Tullio, Ashley 28 F OR APF 72.3 75 0.85715 90 100 110 110 47.5 62.5 65 65 175 110 130 137.5 137.5 312.5 267.86 0.00 4-F OR APF-75
Vaziri, Kristin 29 F OEM APF 59.1 60 0.9997 172.5 -185 -187.5 172.5 -95 -95 -95 0 0 130 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 Team Overkill
Walters, Nicole 31 F OR APF 73.9 75 0.84445 95 110 -120 110 62.5 -75 75 75 185 120 -137.5 -137.5 120 305 257.56 0.00 5-F OR APF-75
Wise, Joshua 25 M OR APF 82.6 90 0.6441 177.5 195 200 200 170 177.5 -182.5 177.5 377.5 230 247.5 267.5 267.5 645 415.44 0.00 1-M OR APF-90 Team Jax Best Lifter Male Raw
Zipsie, Rachel 44 F OR APF 113.3 SHW 0.68665 62.5 80 87.5 87.5 47.5 52.5 -55 52.5 140 115 137.5 152.5 152.5 292.5 200.85 209.48 1-F OR APF-SHW Team Overkill

08-Jun-14
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Alagno, Joe 32 M OEM APF 89.3 90 0.61455 485.01 -523.59 523.59 0.00 523.59 314.16 341.71 358.25 0.00 358.25 881.84 573.20 611.78 622.80 622.80 1504.64 419.43 0.00 6-M OEM APF-90 Misfits
Ballien, Leigha 20 F OR APF 73.2 75 0.8499 -259.04 -275.58 275.58 0.00 275.58 126.76 137.79 148.81 0.00 148.81 424.39 297.62 314.16 -330.69 314.16 738.54 284.72 0.00 3-F OR APF-75
Barnauskas, Matt 26 M OR APF 73.5 75 0.699 253.53 -275.58 275.58 0.00 275.58 248.02 259.04 -275.58 0.00 259.04 534.62 314.16 336.20 352.74 352.74 887.35 281.35 0.00 2-M OR APF-75
Boshoven, Lynne 56 F OEM APF 78.8 82.5 0.80955 -352.74 352.74 -352.74 0.00 0.00 225.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 413.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Cheairs, Gi'Anna 32 F OR APF 76.3 82.5 0.82665 -148.81 148.81 -170.86 0.00 148.81 93.70 -104.72 -104.72 0.00 93.70 242.51 231.48 253.53 -270.06 253.53 496.04 186.00 0.00 3-F OR APF-82.5
Collier, Jon 23 M OEM APF 88.2 90 0.61885 727.52 -771.61 771.61 0.00 771.61 523.59 573.20 589.73 0.00 589.73 1361.34 606.27 628.31 -633.82 628.31 1989.65 558.51 0.00 2-M OEM APF-90 Hardcore Barbell
Cory, Jeff 43 M OEM APF 88.8 90 0.61645 760.59 -810.19 -810.19 0.00 760.59 -562.17 -573.20 -573.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 534.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Draher, Tracy 38 F OR APF 74.2 75 0.84215 358.25 369.27 391.32 0.00 391.32 259.04 270.06 281.09 0.00 281.09 672.40 380.29 407.85 -424.39 407.85 1080.25 412.65 0.00 1-F OR APF-75 Iron House Power Best Lifter Female Raw
Droste, Olivia 22 F OR APF 59.5 60 0.99425 -192.90 -192.90 192.90 0.00 192.90 154.32 159.83 170.86 0.00 170.86 363.76 231.48 242.51 -253.53 242.51 606.27 273.42 0.00 1-F OR APF-60 Iron House Power
DuCharme, Anna 23 F OR APF 64.7 67.5 0.93 209.44 220.46 231.48 0.00 231.48 104.72 -115.74 -121.25 0.00 104.72 336.20 -242.51 242.51 -259.04 242.51 578.71 244.13 0.00 5-F OR APF-67.5
Flagg, Darren 41 M OR APF 74.3 75 0.69335 407.85 -418.87 424.39 0.00 424.39 259.04 270.06 281.09 294.31 281.09 705.47 518.08 553.35 -562.17 553.35 1258.83 395.90 399.86 1-M OR APF-75 Animal Strength
Fowler, Jordan 26 M OR APF 81.2 82.5 0.6513 380.29 402.34 435.41 0.00 435.41 303.13 325.18 341.71 0.00 341.71 777.12 473.99 518.08 556.66 556.66 1333.78 394.04 0.00 1-M OR APF-82.5 Team Jax
Gmiter, Diane 28 F OEM APF 81.1 82.5 0.79495 457.45 507.06 534.62 0.00 534.62 187.39 231.48 -253.53 0.00 231.48 766.10 413.36 462.97 -501.55 462.97 1229.06 443.18 0.00 1-F OEM APF-82.5 Best Lifter Female Eq.
Gronowski, Alexis 17 F OR APF 46.7 48 1.2038 132.28 143.30 148.81 0.00 148.81 99.21 104.72 -115.74 0.00 104.72 253.53 209.44 220.46 0.00 220.46 473.99 258.82 0.00 2-F OR APF-48
Hartges, Rachel 24 F OR APF 66.8 67.5 0.907 231.48 253.53 -264.55 0.00 253.53 -137.79 148.81 -165.35 0.00 148.81 402.34 292.11 -314.16 -314.16 292.11 694.45 285.71 0.00 2-F OR APF-67.5
Heal, Kayla 23 F OR APF 74.5 75 0.8399 358.25 -380.29 -380.29 0.00 358.25 154.32 176.37 192.90 0.00 192.90 551.15 385.81 413.36 435.41 435.41 986.56 375.86 0.00 2-F OR APF-75
Hebeler, Nina 29 F OR APF 66.1 67.5 0.9145 -203.93 203.93 220.46 0.00 220.46 159.83 -170.86 170.86 0.00 170.86 391.32 325.18 336.20 352.74 352.74 744.05 308.64 0.00 1-F OR APF-67.5 Iron House Power
Hibbing, Mark 45 M OEM APF 89.4 90 0.61415 606.27 672.40 -738.54 0.00 672.40 187.39 303.13 352.74 0.00 352.74 1025.14 407.85 507.06 -578.71 507.06 1532.20 426.83 450.31 5-M OEM APF-90 Zenzen Barbell
Jansen, Jill 48 F OR APF 59.2 60 0.99835 192.90 -198.41 -198.41 0.00 192.90 104.72 -110.23 -110.23 0.00 104.72 297.62 220.46 231.48 253.53 253.53 551.15 249.59 273.80 2-F OR APF-60 Team Armageddon
Kinnane, Tera 38 F OR APF 85.4 90 0.7703 225.97 -242.51 -242.51 0.00 225.97 115.74 126.76 -137.79 0.00 126.76 352.74 270.06 292.11 303.13 303.13 655.87 229.16 0.00 1-F OR APF-90 Team Repz
Kinsley, Tina 45 F OR APF 66.9 67.5 0.90595 209.44 220.46 242.51 0.00 242.51 121.25 126.76 132.28 0.00 132.28 374.78 248.02 259.04 270.06 270.06 644.85 264.99 279.56 3-F OR APF-67.5 Team Armageddon
Kirchen, David 36 M OEM APF 89.5 90 0.61375 710.98 749.56 0.00 0.00 749.56 584.22 622.80 650.36 0.00 650.36 1399.92 523.59 573.20 -600.75 573.20 1973.12 549.31 0.00 3-M OEM APF-90 Eastside Barbell
Krawiec, Thomas 31 M OEM APF 82 82.5 0.64715 -749.56 -749.56 -749.56 0.00 0.00 523.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Kuderick, Scott 40 M OEM APF 89.7 90 0.613 738.54 -760.59 0.00 0.00 738.54 457.45 -473.99 -473.99 0.00 457.45 1196.00 523.59 -551.15 0.00 523.59 1719.59 478.14 478.14 4-M OEM APF-90 Liberation Garage Barbell
Langdon, Nora 71 F OEM APF 85.8 90 0.7682 374.78 -402.34 402.34 -413.36 402.34 154.32 159.83 170.86 0.00 170.86 573.20 336.20 352.74 -369.27 352.74 925.93 322.64 542.36 1-F OEM APF-90
LaVigne, Jason 27 M OR APF 79.9 82.5 0.6613 424.39 -462.97 -462.97 0.00 424.39 259.04 286.60 -303.13 0.00 286.60 710.98 402.34 457.45 0.00 457.45 1168.44 350.49 0.00 2-M OR APF-82.5 Double A Barbell
Radala, Magnus 15 M OR APF 83.6 90 0.6392 336.20 363.76 376.99 402.34 376.99 192.90 209.44 236.99 0.00 236.99 613.98 385.81 424.39 473.99 473.99 1087.97 315.45 0.00 2-M OR APF-90
Reichert, Gary 54 M OEM APF 67.1 67.5 0.7522 485.01 518.08 -529.10 0.00 518.08 220.46 308.64 -341.71 0.00 308.64 826.73 507.06 -551.15 -551.15 507.06 1333.78 455.08 547.92 2-M OEM APF-67.5
Reiffer, Sabrina 25 F OR APF 82.2 82.5 0.7883 286.60 -314.16 -319.67 0.00 286.60 187.39 209.44 0.00 0.00 209.44 496.04 165.35 0.00 0.00 165.35 661.38 236.49 0.00 1-F OR APF-82.5 Catalyst Training Center
Rothrman, Lisa 38 F OR APF 47.7 48 1.1846 214.95 231.48 -253.53 0.00 231.48 132.28 138.89 143.30 -148.81 143.30 374.78 325.18 -343.92 -343.92 325.18 699.96 376.11 0.00 1-F OR APF-48
Shipley, G. Cliff 55 M OR APF 78.9 82.5 0.6671 225.97 253.53 264.55 0.00 264.55 203.93 209.44 214.95 0.00 214.95 479.50 341.71 363.76 385.81 385.81 865.31 261.84 320.75 3-M OR APF-82.5 Team Repz
Sink, Janet 71 F OR APF 88.6 90 0.754 82.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.67 99.21 104.72 -110.23 0.00 104.72 187.39 198.41 220.46 231.48 231.48 418.87 143.26 240.82 3-F OR APF-90
Stabile, Jane 61 F OEM APF 73 75 0.8515 369.27 -402.34 -402.34 0.00 369.27 -187.39 187.39 209.44 0.00 209.44 578.71 369.27 396.83 -407.85 396.83 975.54 376.79 514.69 1-F OEM APF-75
Stabile, Kim 28 F OR APF 89.4 90 0.7502 198.41 220.46 231.48 0.00 231.48 165.35 -176.37 -187.39 0.00 165.35 396.83 231.48 253.53 -275.58 253.53 650.36 221.31 0.00 2-F OR APF-90
Starobin, Lily 26 F OR APF 56 56 1.0439 -143.30 154.32 176.37 0.00 176.37 -132.28 132.28 -137.79 0.00 132.28 308.64 259.04 286.60 297.62 297.62 606.27 287.07 0.00 1-F OR APF-56 The Spot Athletics
Steamer, Savannah 21 F OR APF 64.9 67.5 0.92775 198.41 214.95 225.97 0.00 225.97 110.23 -121.25 126.76 0.00 126.76 352.74 -236.99 236.99 -248.02 236.99 589.73 248.17 0.00 4-F OR APF-67.5 The Spot Athletics
Strom, Mike 34 M OEM APF 87.6 90 0.62135 733.03 782.63 -804.68 0.00 782.63 589.73 617.29 628.31 0.00 628.31 1410.94 556.66 -573.20 578.71 578.71 1989.65 560.77 0.00 1-M OEM APF-90 Monster Garage Gym Best Lifter Male Eq.
Tejero, Marc 36 M OEM APF 67 67.5 0.75315 661.38 -705.47 -705.47 0.00 661.38 385.81 402.34 418.87 0.00 418.87 1080.25 556.66 -600.75 -600.75 556.66 1636.92 559.21 0.00 1-M OEM APF-67.5
TerMeer, Julie 43 F OR APF 81.8 82.5 0.7907 203.93 -231.48 248.02 0.00 248.02 104.72 126.76 137.79 0.00 137.79 385.81 236.99 264.55 -303.13 264.55 650.36 233.26 240.49 2-F OR APF-82.5 Team Repz
Tullio, Ashley 28 F OR APF 72.3 75 0.85715 198.41 220.46 242.51 0.00 242.51 104.72 137.79 143.30 0.00 143.30 385.81 242.51 286.60 303.13 303.13 688.94 267.86 0.00 4-F OR APF-75
Vaziri, Kristin 29 F OEM APF 59.1 60 0.9997 380.29 -407.85 -413.36 0.00 380.29 -209.44 -209.44 -209.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 286.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 Team Overkill
Walters, Nicole 31 F OR APF 73.9 75 0.84445 209.44 242.51 -264.55 0.00 242.51 137.79 -165.35 165.35 0.00 165.35 407.85 264.55 -303.13 -303.13 264.55 672.40 257.56 0.00 5-F OR APF-75
Wise, Joshua 25 M OR APF 82.6 90 0.6441 391.32 429.90 440.92 0.00 440.92 374.78 391.32 -402.34 0.00 391.32 832.24 507.06 545.64 589.73 589.73 1421.97 415.44 0.00 1-M OR APF-90 Team Jax Best Lifter Male Raw
Zipsie, Rachel 44 F OR APF 113.3 SHW 0.68665 137.79 176.37 192.90 0.00 192.90 104.72 115.74 -121.25 0.00 115.74 308.64 253.53 303.13 336.20 336.20 644.85 200.85 209.48 1-F OR APF-SHW Team Overkill
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